
Skagit County Online Foreclosure Sale
Bidding Starts Dec 6 @ 12N (ET)
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Auction 
ID APN

Minimum 
Bid

Auction Ends 
Dec 6 (ET) Property Address City Zip Improvements Land Value

Total Assessed 
Values

906721 16084 23246 12:00 PM 21464 Mann Rd Mount Vernon 98273 161,400 155,600 317,000
906722 17545 1154 12:00 PM N/A 0 1,100 1,100
906723 19951 25132 12:00 PM 12204 South Fidalgo Bay Rd Anacortes 98221 69,900 125,500 195,400

906724 21509 & 99304 38294 12:00 PM
17751 Bennett Rd and 17695 Bennett 
Rd Mount Vernon 98273 304,400 404,700.00 709,100

906725 28222 3808 12:00 PM N/A 0 41,600 41,600
906726 28751 4438 12:00 PM N/A 0 45,800 45,800

906727 40552 6505 12:15 PM 26554 Panorama Pl Sedro-Woolley 98284 4,700 129,900 134,600

906728 42311 11791 12:15 PM 38940 State Route 20 Concrete 98237 123,300 43,600 166,900

906729 42312 9388 12:15 PM 38992 State Route 20 Concrete 98237 71,800 92,300 164,100

906730 42335 2833 12:15 PM N/A 0 32,700 32,700

906731 42336 1169 12:15 PM N/A 0 3,800 3,800

906732 45197 8636 12:15 PM 59898 State Route 20 Marblemount 98267 68,200 77,800 146,000

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Skagit
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906733 47951 1219 12:30 PM N/A 0 2,700 2,700

906734 53621 1279 12:30 PM 1011 S 12th St Mount Vernon 98273 84,500 91,800 176,300
906735 64519 1357 12:30 PM N/A 0 10,700 10,700

906736 66657 3066 12:30 PM 34750 S Shore Dr Mount Vernon 98274 0 35,800 35,800
906737 68966 1685 12:30 PM N/A 0 15100 15100
906738 68967 1588 12:30 PM N/A 0 15100 15100
906739 70309 2022 12:45 PM 13777 White Falls Ln Concrete 98237 0 18000 18000
906740 70586 2922 12:45 PM 7545 Dillard Ave Concrete 98237 8,800 25,100 33,900

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Skagit
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906721 16084
906722 17545
906723 19951

906724 21509 & 99304
906725 28222
906726 28751

906727 40552

906728 42311

906729 42312

906730 42335

906731 42336

906732 45197

Tax Bill Year Total Tax Bill
IRS 

Liens

2016-2019 23,245.09 No
2016-2019 1,153.32 No
2016-2019 25,131.70 No

2016-2019 38,293.91 No
2016-2019 3,807.77 No
H2 2016-2019 4,437.42 No

2016-2019 6,504.42 No

2016-2019 11,790.78 No

2016-2019 9,387.85 No

2016-2019 2,832.92 No

2016-2019 1,168.12 No

2016-2019 8,635.45 No

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Skagit
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906733 47951

906734 53621
906735 64519

906736 66657
906737 68966
906738 68967
906739 70309
906740 70586

Tax Bill Year Total Tax Bill
IRS 

Liens

2016-2019 1,218.31 No

2016-2019 12,278.01 No
2016-2019 1,356.31 No

2016-2019 3,065.76 No
2016-2019 1,684.35 No
2016-2019 1,587.01 No
2016-2019 2,012.90 No
H2 2015-2019 2,921.58 No

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Skagit
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